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Horaire: de 14:30 4 16:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EO17N french
Semestre: sl
Année universitaire : 2024-2025 salle:  Slaasadl saal) A5 C 74l
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AAMALIK LAYLA D136606392 GROUPE 1  PA280928
2 AARAB AYOUB M130028104 GROUPE 1 UB102061
3 AAROCH YASSINE D131205021 GROUPE 1  PA300292
4  AAROSSI MOHAMED M130086971 GROUPE 1  UD19411
5 ABABAAT ILHAM M132129153 GROUPE 1  UA135215
6  Abdessadek Ayoub M146058534 GROUPE 1 U212566
7 ABOU HICHAM 7242800601 GROUPE1  PA101440
8 ACHAARI MANALE M130005065 GROUPE 1  VA162379
9 ADDALI ossama M134316810 GROUPE 1  UA134104
10 AFELOUAT KAOUTAR M133188212 GROUPE 1 VA150087
11  AFOUADAS HAYAT D134211541 GROUPE 1 PA190277
12 AHMIDAT ABDELALI M132210227 GROUPE 1 UA127752
13 AIT DADA AISSA M133202385 GROUPE 1  UA136707
14 AIT HMOUNE FATIMA EZ-ZAHRAE M131181950 GROUPE 1 VA164807
15 AIT IKEN LAHCEN M137165464 GROUPE 1  UB108694
16 AITITTO SANA D132097210 GROUPE 1 PA189217
17  AIT KHAYI HADDOU ANOUAR M130004698 GROUPE 1 U204917
18 AIT MALK NABILA M135515944 GROUPE 1  UB116719
19 AIT MOUH EL HOUCINE D130856489 GROUPE 1  PA272713
20 AIT MOUMNE YOUSSEF D138232807 GROUPE 1  PA187776
21 AIT OUNZA ABDELAAZIZ M135202919 GROUPE 1  VA160765
22 AIT SALEM HAJAR M139313338 GROUPE 1  VA157093
23  AIT TARMOUCHT ABDESLAM D138278784 GROUPE 1 PA278000
24  AIT ZGUIT HASSNA M145063162 GROUPE 1  UB115392
25  AIT-BENYOUSSEF KAWTAR M136171632 GROUPE 1  UB117469
26  AIT-HSSAIN SOUHAILA D135077488 GROUPE 1  PA279323
27  AIT-LAARABI HASSAN M130229946 GROUPE 1  VA158959
28 ALAOUI MOHAMED M138492585 GROUPE 1 U216295
29  Alaoui Mohcine M130222471 GROUPE1  U212772
30 ALAOUI MHAMDI MERYEM M130043639 GROUPE 1 UB118792
31 ALIBOUCHE JAMAL D134117753 GROUPE 1  PA177012
32 AMAHROUCH OUALID M134460771 GROUPE 1  VA132166
33 AMELAL KHALID D136210076 GROUPE 1  PA179605
34 AMEZIANE FATIMA EZAHRA M144066345 GROUPE 1 U218904
35 AMMI ILYAS M130119732 GROUPE 1  UA132378
36 AMRAOUI AICHA M133461349 GROUPE 1  UD17588
37 ANTID AYOUB M130104300 GROUPE 1 U214864
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40
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64
65
66
67
68
69
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71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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86

ARICHI
ARROUSSI
ASFOUR
AYA
AZEROUAL
Azigane
AZIRAR
AZIZ
AZOUAQOUI
AZZI1
BAAHMAD
BAALI
BAALY
BAAOUA
BACHLI
BAGHROS
BAHADI
BAHMAD
BAKHRI
BAMGHAR
BAMMOU

BEN ADDOU

BEN AMAR

BEN BAMMOU
BEN LAHSSEN

BEN LHA]

BEN SLIMANE

BEN YOUJIL

BEN YOUSSEF
BEN YOUSSEF
BENABOUBOU

BENADDY

BENMARZOUG
BENOUAKASS

BERDOUZ
BERHIL
BHIHI
BOKBOT
BOUALAM
BOUBAKRI

BOUHAMIDI

BOURKHIS
BOUSEKRI
BOUSLAM
BOUSSAINE
BOUSSETTA

BOUYDARGUI

CHERHANE
CHHAR

SOUKAYNA
IMANE

FATIMA-ZAHRA

FATIMA
Hmad

Ismail
OUMAYMA
BASMA

ABDERRAHMANE

DOUAE
MOHAMED
YOUNES
MOHSSIN
MOHAMED
SAMIR
ES-SEDDYQ.
NISSRINE
RIDA
SAMYA
RABHA
HAYAT
NEZHA
SABAH
OUISSAL
LAHCEN
HANANE
ALI

LAMIA
LHOUSSAIN

MOULAY ISMAIL

AYMANE
OTHMAN
KHALID
SMAIL
MAROUANE
ILYAS
KHALID
SAFAE
HMAD
IMANE

MOHAMED AMINE

ILYASSE
ILYAS
ANAS

ABDELKHALEK

HAFIDA
ISMAIL
IKRAM
ZHOR
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M137191537
M136486325
M136220038
M135157979
M134144178
M139519242
M130051693
M137446855
D137301397
M138191416
M134192218
M132446463
M133203906
D137451843
D134709477
M136125531
M137345037
M130019677
M137466933
M137130741
M135175760
D137232399
D131237098
D131147768
D131269218
D131228445
D139465828
M139204134
D133234435
D137744732
M130012837
D136077479
D130235748
7200500265
M130070893
M133469524
M133487258
M130073866
D139240416
M130495614
M130008486
M136202191
M130089728
M146070957
D134192063
M137519010
M132534619
M131238578
M130113485

french

GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
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UB112908
UC166337
U208747
UB113669
UD19362
UD18862
UB113959
U217397
PA165643
UB113056
UA132257
U199938
UB116235
PA271666
PA187506
UA133771
U218484
UA132733
UC165267
UB118705
UB116142
PA182477
PA182741
PA190505
PA191067
PA190939
PA163810
U216413
PA182393
PA186195
U213687
PA280108
U210614
PA151779
UA136788
UD19454
UC164669
U213731
PA183593
VA164360
U215304
UA133107
UD21091
VA157307
PA191758
UD17090
UD17912
UD17230
UA137863
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88

89

90
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94

95

96

97
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99

100
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

CHOUKRI
DAOUDI
DAOUDI
DAOUDY
DRISSI
ED-DAOUDY
ED-DARQAOUY
EL GHALAM
EL HILALI

EL KABOURI
EL MHARZI
ELAMRANY
Elansari
EL-AROUSI
EL-BASRAOUI
ELBOUKHARI
ELBOURKI
ELHAFI
ELHALOUANI
ELHOURRCHEMT
ELIDRISSI
EL-JAMI
ELKABOURI
ELOTMANY
EN-NOUNY
ES-SABRY
ETTAYEBI
FADLI
FAHIM

FAIH
FARJAOUI
Fdail

FILALY
FOSHI
GAADAD
GHOUBY
GOULGHAM
HADACH
HADDACH
HADDANI
hadi
HADNANI
HAJJI

HAMLI
HAMMOU
HANAFI
HIBAOUI
HIMMI
HMOURA

MOHAMED
HAJAR
WIAM
ILHAM
SIHAM
FATIMA
OMAR
YAHYA
ISMAIL
IBTISSAM

MOHAMED-AMINE

ISMAIL
FATIMA-ZAHRA
SALIMA

AMINE
FATIMAZOHRA
BRAHIM
AYOUB

ISMAIL
MUSTAPHA
HALIMA
BOUCHRA
SOUAD
FATIMA
CHAIMA
ABDELLJABBAR
OUSSAMA
WAFA

ISSA

FATIMA
NAJIYA
Soulaimane
SANA
MOHAMED REDA
NOURA

ZAHRA
LOUBNA
JAWAD
KAOUTAR
OUMAIMA
hanane

TOUFIQ
MOHAMED
SANAE

HAYAT
FIRDAOUS
ZOUHAIR
SOUFIANE
ABDELAALI
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M131202338
M137105785
M135227833
D131173115
M138171644
D137907030
D132301613
M135510753
M138299285
D139378091
M133435986
D139819772
M134467905
D136280960
M137202150
D133150327
M135329212
7214503756
E136014541
M130064086
M132463304
M133107253
M133202043
D139904582
D137044177
D136695103
M130534332
M135134830
M135432680
M149029714
M139278646
M130141300
D135211393
M134449102
7247600354
D131165059
M130081183
M131165274
D134709117
M136202052
M138173868
M136150254
M143034109
M139222598
D139783443
M132427417
M133198339
M130022251
M130059944
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GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 1
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
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GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
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GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
GROUPE 2
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UA136474
UA132347
UB118260
PA184777
UB115942
PA191428
PA165070
UC151269
U209715
PA188427
U213424
PA250497
U219539
PA192437
UA131331
PA178217
UD19667
EE721689
GK168738
U215380
UC165155
UB114367
UA135605
PA158898
PA185889
PA187041
UC161414
UA136916
UA134383
UB113926
U209139
UA130685
PA193071
U209398
UB103593
PA270508
UA136518
UB105706
PA187372
UA136509
VA159414
UB109574
UB92583
UA129785
PA184104
U210205
UD19090
VA157520
UA130800

Horaire

Date:

de 14:30 a 16:00
13/02/2025



136 HMOURA ABDELKARIM M130059922 GROUPE 2 UA134732
137 HMOURA HILAL D131165915 GROUPE 2  PA190320
138 HNACH MOHAMED N136056582 GROUPE 2 UA132973
139 HNACH SALMA N135056632 GROUPE 2. UA132974
140 Hnani Khalid D132221515 GROUPE 2  PA179612
141 HROUCH DOHA M130418828 GROUPE 2 U210789

142 HSSIKOU FATIMA M141015907 GROUPE 2 U215749

143 HZI SOUMIA D136682314 GROUPE 2  PA185814
144 IBRAHIMY ABDESSAMAD 7242800744 GROUPE 2 UC161814
145 Thsane Mohamed M133223788 GROUPE 2 U209769

146 IKHDACH ILYASSE M134192336 GROUPE 2 UA135695
147 ISMAILI NOUR ELHOUDA M132486773 GROUPE 2 UC165317
148 JAGHNI KHADIJA D130278661 GROUPE 2 PA276198
149 JINOU RAHMA M137192761 GROUPE 2 UB112306
150 JLIL IKRAM M137432837 GROUPE 2 UA134962
151 JMAD EL-MAHDI M130051745 GROUPE 2 VA156577
152 JORFI FAYROUZ M140046520 GROUPE 2 UA132243
153 KADAR ASMAE M133515292 GROUPE 2 U218124

154 KARAOUI MOHAMED M130089689 GROUPE 2 UD15536
155 keddiss mohamed M149022789 GROUPE 2 VA154400
156 KHARBOUCHI MOHAMED M130152455 GROUPE 2 VA161906
157 KHEDADA AYOUB M136156552 GROUPE 2 VA153975
158 KICH ABD-ASSAMAD 7242800975 GROUPE 2 BJ454741

159 KORAICHI MARYAM D142008310 GROUPE 2  PA188536
160 KOUNTA MOHAMMED M130114148 GROUPE 2 UD20232
161 LAAGUIDI ISMAIL M136443963 GROUPE 2 UD19011
162 LAAROUSSI HALIMA M130000808 GROUPE 2 UD19899
163 LAAZOU MOHAMED M130165115 GROUPE 2 UB117829
164 Lachkar Abdelali M137538895 GROUPE 2 = VA155649
165 LAGHRISSI OUMAYMA M130004911 GROUPE 2 UA136274
166 LAGHZAOUI HOUSSAM M133228130 GROUPE 2 UB112443
167 LAMROUK IBTISSAM M133420167 GROUPE 2 U209266

168 LARHZAL MERYEM M138160408 GROUPE 2  UB107334
169 LIMOUNI AYMANE M130085936 GROUPE 2 VA154827
170 LMOUDN ABDELAZIZ M130021485 GROUPE 2 UA131046
171 LOUCHAHI AMINE D130351756 GROUPE 2 U217891

172 LOUHABI AYOUB M130097707 GROUPE 2 U210851

173 MAAMRI ANASS M134222529 GROUPE 2 U208274

174 MAATI YOUNES M136202261 GROUPE 2 UA136873
175 MAHDAOUI ABDERRAHIM M133515538 GROUPE 2 U202141

176 MAHMOUDI HAFSA M136449074 GROUPE 2 U218706

177 MAJID CHAYMA M137173533 GROUPE 2 UB113428
178 MARMA SALIMA M138514563 GROUPE 2 U200007

179 MARZOUKI AICHA M130061173 GROUPE 2 UA130156
180 MASSAOUDI SARA M130527378 GROUPE 2 UA137835
181 MAZOUAR FATIMA 7242800162 GROUPE 2 UA92952
182 MECHAK [HSSANE M130113590 GROUPE 3  UA135367
183 MELLAL SOUHAILA M131420203 GROUPE 3 U215172

184 MERABTI MOUSSA M138236875 GROUPE 3 UD18518
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185 MEZANE HASSAN M136176933 GROUPE 3  UD18666
186 MEZIANI OUMAYMA 7242800705 GROUPE 3 U193922

187 MHAMDI AZZEDDINE M132441846 GROUPE 3 U217723

188 M'HAMDI ALAOUI AYA D136091182 GROUPE 3 U220286

189 MHARZI-ALAOUI AMINA M130513568 GROUPE 3 U220128

190 MOUJANE MALIKA M130082875 GROUPE 3  UA129089
191 MOUNI KHADIJA M130079787 GROUPE 3 UD20443
192 MOUNIR YASMINE D133058786 GROUPE 3  PA189560
193 MOURADI HAFSA M130001449 GROUPE 3  UA136495
194 MOUSSALLIK HANAE D130033759 GROUPE 3  PA278758
195 NOGOT IBRAHIM M139316155 GROUPE 3 UC166770
196 OMARI HAMZA M137138817 GROUPE 3 U215915

197 OU ADDOU ABDERAZZAK D130261088 GROUPE 3  PA188111
198 OUAADIL FATIMA M137143656 GROUPE 3 U199526

199 OUAADIM IBRAHIM M147022717 GROUPE 3  VA165133
200 OUAAMOUMOU ABDELLAH M139521994 GROUPE 3 UA118828
201 OUAAMROU MOHAMED M132233385 GROUPE 3  VA145384
202 ouacha mohamed M133361643 GROUPE 3 UC163170
203 OUADIDOU MOHAMMED M130114146 GROUPE 3 UD20218
204 OUADOUCH YOUSSEF M135522691 GROUPE 3  UA116237
205 OUAHRA MOHAMED M156047947 GROUPE 3  UB108707
206 OUALAM JAWAD M134165100 GROUPE 3  UB117840
207 OUALI ISMAIL D133260362 GROUPE 3  PA188573
208 OUALIBOU BRAHIM M135238483 GROUPE 3 UD19055
209 OUALIBOU Youness M131238584 GROUPE 3 UD19056
210 OUALILI DOUAE M138418823 GROUPE 3 U208661

211 OUARGAGA Yassin M130086977 GROUPE 3 UD20344
212 OUARID MERYAM M130311928 GROUPE 3  UB113366
213 OUAZDOU ABDERAHIM M130102241 GROUPE 3  UB112092
214 OUBA HAMZA M133482784 GROUPE 3  VA160818
215 OUBANI IMANE M137224201 GROUPE 3 U219593

216 Quberka Hamid M130165167 GROUPE 3  UB111642
217 OUBOUNI SALMA M137445207 GROUPE 3 U213310

218 OUDDACH MOHAMED -SALIM M139319187 GROUPE 3 U205190

219 OUFSSOU NOUREDDINE M130101652 GROUPE 3  UB108374
220 OUHADDI SAID M139235828 GROUPE 3 U217599

221 OUHADDOU FATIMAZAHRA 7247600059 GROUPE 3 VA140925
222 QUHAZZI SAFIA M132162273 GROUPE 3  UB118243
223  OUHOUJLAN M'BAREK M137191532 GROUPE 3 UB111522
224 OUHRA LATIFA D136280957 GROUPE 3  PA190583
225 OUHSSAIN FATIMA D135187722 GROUPE 3  PA190852
226 OUJENDAK KHALID M148004535 GROUPE 3  UA112555
227 OUJGHOU IMAD M131145198 GROUPE 3 U213854

228 OUKAMCHI HIBA M130120766 GROUPE 3 UA134708
229 OUKHALEQ FATIMA M130143336 GROUPE 3  VA154002
230 OUKHTIR JAMAL M133192237 GROUPE 3  UA133030
231 OU-LAADALTE SOUFIAN M130099233 GROUPE 3 UB110672
232 OULACHBAR REDOUANE M130119352 GROUPE 3  UB118647
233 OULBA YOUSSEF 7247600200 GROUPE 3  VA161802
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

OULBOUZ
OULGHAZI
OULGHAZI
OULMEKKI
OUMAHTI
OUNASSER
OUNIRI
OUQHI
OURHOU
OURHOU
OUSIDI
OUSSOUQINA
OUTAMIR
OUTARCA
OUTEHA
OUZAOUIT
OUZINE
RABOU
RACHDI
RAHIM
RHIOUI
RIFKI

SABIRI
SADGUI
SADL

SAIDI

SAIDI
SEBBOU
SEGAOUI
SEGAOUI
SMAALI
TAGHLAOUI
TAGHLAOUI
TAHIRI ALAOUI
taleb

talgorirt
TAOUCHIKHT
TAOUHACHT
TASMART
TATAHA]
TAURIS
TAYRE
THAMMOU
TIHRI
TOUHSI
TOUTAL
ZADGUI
ZAKI

ZILALI

MUSTAPHA
HANANE
MOUHSINE
ABDERRAHMAN
HICHAM
OUIAME
JIHANE

SIHAM
KHADIJA
MAJDA

RKIA

ZAHRA
MOHAMED
ASMAA

HAMID

FATIMA EZZAHRA

MUSTAPHA
AHMED
MOHAMED
SARA

SAAD
ISMAIL
MAROUANE
LOUBNA
ABDELHAMID
ABDERRAZZAK
MOUAD
YASSINE
AYOUB
FATIMA
IBRAHIM
MOHAMED
YASSINE
HIBA

es_said

jihane
FATIMA
HASSAN
MUSTAPHA
MOHSSINE
ELHOUSSAINE
YASSINE
KARIMA
HAYAT
MEROUAN
MARYEM
HAJAR
HATIM
RAFIK

‘ T mercredi 12 février 2025

M137158636
M136193868
D138234499
M131202236
M136236904
D131182176
M133284875
D139084156
M139169214
M139169212
M130069238
M135260801
7242801388
D136076356
M130036438
M130014680
M135319352
D131714015
D137590302
D137157765
M136527438
M130044695
D135835453
M136202230
D137692441
M133486720
M131502531
M135188127
M137235918
M131241498
M136293975
M135441855
M132524638
M138409948
D130079658
M137162237
M133463129
M130099403
D136602103
M130104377
7202800771
C133071100
M139222743
M130099386
D138230832
D134103019
D138187483
M130069177
D132206294

french

GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
GROUPE 3
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UB111921
UD20449
PA178878
UA135083
UB112958
PA186041
UD18204
PA268360
UA136951
UA134615
U210563
VA164279
UB63978
PA279415
UA133260
UA136858
VA129116
PA274381
PA183239
PA189994
UB110770
UC160075
PA275872
UA136863
PA275995
UC166224
U214915
VA159895
U214467
UD19462
VA163511
U215213
UD19105
U210860
PA187092
VA156469
UC165242
UD20438
PA262623
U215440
UA108772
UA136981
UA132918
UD19480
PA179793
PA300110
PA181758
U211784
PA188527

Horaire de 14:30 a 16:00

Date:

13/02/2025



283 ZIZI BASSMA M134197416 GROUPE 3  VA165084

french Horaire de 14:30 a 16:00
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